
ATA Trap Shoot Results
Saturday October 14, 2023

Singles - 100 Targets

Singles Champion Stephen Russell 96

Sub Junior Winner Noah Miller 91
Junior Winner Grayson Gladish 92

Class B Winner Adam Conrey 93
Class C Winner David Hopper 92
Class D Winner Ryan Scott 91

Handicap - 100 Targets

Handicap Champion Grayson Gladish 87

19-21 Yard Winner Noah Miller 84
22-24 Yard Winner David Hopper 81

Doubles - 100 Targets

Doubles Champion Grayson Gladish 85

Class C Winner Stephen Russell 85

Class D Winner Noah Miller 74



The Clays at Lone Oaks Farm - October 14 2023
Event 1 - 100 Singles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 17

SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD CLASS
A

CLASS
B

CLASS
C

CLASS
D TOTAL

1 5 TN Stephen S.
Russell 9914014 SRV A 96 96

1 1 TN Adam N. Conrey 1415072 B 93 93

2 4 TN Grayson N.
Gladish 2208033 J D 92 92

1 4 MS David M. Hopper 9100942 C 92 92
2 2 TN Noah B. Miller 2111743 SJ D 91 91
2 1 TN Ryan Scott 2303084 SJ D 91 91
1 3 TN Wyatt E. Carroll 2073102 J D 91 91
4 3 TN Brison Wiggins 2410637 J D 84 84

4 2 TN Keeley Harp
Thompson 2410618 SJ D 84 84

2 3 TN Jayce L. Clutter 2118977 J D 83 83
3 1 TN John W. Bond 2305912 SJ D 76 76
1 2 TN Peter F. Conrey 2410344 D 76 76
3 4 TN Cade Anderson SJ D 75 75
4 1 TN Blane T. Lafferty 2308392 J D 71 71
3 5 TN Aubrie Scott 2410504 SJ D 68 68
3 2 TN John H. Mcswain 2409755 SJ D 55 55
3 3 TN Trace Hayes SJ D 53 53



The Clays at Lone Oaks Farm - October 14 2023
Event 2 - 100 Handicap

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 8

SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD (19.0 - 21.5) (22.0 - 24.5) (25.0 - 27.0) TOTAL

1 4 TN Grayson N.
Gladish 2208033 J 20.0 87 87

1 1 TN Noah B. Miller 2111743 SJ 20.0 84 84
1 5 TN Jayce L. Clutter 2118977 J 19.0 83 83
2 4 MS David M. Hopper 9100942 23.5 81 81
1 2 TN Ryan Scott 2303084 SJ 19.0 81 81
3 1 TN Wyatt E. Carroll 2073102 J 19.0 78 78

3 2 TN Meredith
Jamerson 1414519 L 19.0 68 68

1 3 TN Jordan T.
Bartusiak 2304148 SJ 19.0 42 42



The Clays at Lone Oaks Farm - October 14 2023
Event 3 - 100 Doubles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 5

SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD CLASS
A

CLASS
B

CLASS
C

CLASS
D TOTAL

1 5 TN Grayson N.
Gladish 2208033 J D 85 85

1 2 TN Stephen S.
Russell 9914014 SRV C 85 85

1 4 MS David M. Hopper 9100942 C 76 76
1 1 TN Noah B. Miller 2111743 SJ D 74 74
1 3 TN Wyatt E. Carroll 2073102 J D 72 72


